
8:00 3 3

8:08 6 4

8:16 4 6

8:24 5 7

8:32 0 2

8:40 3 -1

8:48 2 10

8:56 4 5

9:04 3 10

Place
Score 

du Tour Rang du Tour

PACA 9 1 3,0 pts

OCCITANIE 14 3 1,0 pts

AURA 11 2 2,0 pts

SAYAH Matis (7)

ERRECADE Faustine (8,1)

9,0

ARGENTI Thomas (10,4)

PETIT-PIN Claire(15,4)

BOBO-LLORET Rafaël(6,6)

BOBO-LLORET Céleste (12,6)

STUCKEY Peter (10)

TOKATLIAN-LISNARD Théodore (10,1)

BOUHANICHE Arnaud (6,7)

PETIT-PIN Alexandre (5,7)

GREENSOME SP - TOUR 1

LEON Sacha(8,9)

Score PACA Score Occitanie Score AURA

GUILLOUX Corentin(5,5)

LEGRAND Séverin(9,8)

VAPILLON Alexandre(10,5)

VALEY Axel(10,9)

GENOULAZ Tina(12,2)

BECASSIS Diane(7,6)

TESTAS Leo(9,7)

SAMAWI Rami(9,4)

BONNETTON ALBAN Loris(9)

RUBICHON Zoé(8,1)

MARECHAL-DUBOURG Gaspard(11,6)

SAUREL Aubin(10)

JOHNSON Joelle(7,6)

ALBAC Raphaël(10,4)

PRATS-RIGUAL Marie-Elodie(10,6)

LANGE Maël(7,9) JACQUELIN Melvil(10,6)

GANTOIS Adrien(6,2)

NEPPER Laura(6,2)

GLANDIERES Antoine(10,2) BRUNET Ines(13,1)

LAROCHE Sacha(10,3)

MARTIN-LEE Jade(12,8)

ALBAC Paul-Emmanuel(9)

LEDUN Clara(11,1)

PTS CLT GENERAL

14,0 11,0

PACA OCCITANIE AURA



dans la continuité 
du tour 1 3 2

dans la continuité 
du tour 1 1 5

dans la continuité 
du tour 1 4 1

dans la continuité 
du tour 1 2 3

dans la continuité 
du tour 1 3 2

dans la continuité 
du tour 1 1 4

dans la continuité 
du tour 1 6 3

dans la continuité 
du tour 1 6 2

dans la continuité 
du tour 1 5 2

Place
Score 

du Tour
Rang du Tour

PACA 24 1 3,0 pts

OCCITANIE 14 3 1,0 pts

AURA 17 2 2,0 pts

GREENSOME MP - TOUR 2

PETIT-PIN Alexandre (5,7) LEON Sacha(8,9)

Pts PACA Pts Occitanie Pts AURA

PETIT-PIN Claire(15,4) GUILLOUX Corentin(5,5)

VALEY Axel(10,9) LEGRAND Séverin(9,8)

GENOULAZ Tina(12,2) CHAROY Justin(10,5)

BOBO-LLORET Rafaël(6,6) SAMAWI Rami(9,4)

BOBO-LLORET Céleste (12,6) BONNETTON ALBAN Loris(9)

STUCKEY Peter (10) ALBAC Raphaël(10,4)

TOKATLIAN-LISNARD Théodore (10,1) PRATS-RIGUAL Marie-Elodie(10,6)

SAYAH Matis (7) RUBICHON Zoé(8,1)

ERRECADE Faustine (8,1) MARECHAL-DUBOURG Gaspard(11,6)

BECASSIS Diane(7,6) SAUREL Aubin(10)

TESTAS Leo(9,7) JOHNSON Joelle(7,6)

GANTOIS Adrien(6,2) PARIS Edouard(10,1)

NEPPER Laura(6,2) MARTIN-LEE Jade(12,8)

ARGENTI Thomas (10,4) ALBAC Paul-Emmanuel(9)

BOUHANICHE Arnaud (6,7) LEDUN Clara(11,1)

JACQUELIN Melvil(10,6)

BRUNET Ines(13,1)

PACA OCCITANIE AURA

24,0 14,0 17,0

PTS CLT GENERAL


